uitslag 1,2 km week 1

Volg tot wk 1 Rugnr 1
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11

12

13

14
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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33

34

zondag 23 december 2018

5

92

1

99

87

6

15

94

8

88

11

16

95

98

89

83

96

90

86

93

14

10

97

84

82

91

85

13

12

Vn
Yvo
Vince
Kane
Abe
Sam
Jan
Siebe
Emma
Lieve
Stijn
Sem
Guus
Nine
Rik
Juno
Bowy
Ton
Tatum
Sofie
Luuk
Daan
Jenna
Niek
Filin
Jaysan
Tanisha
Kato
Aukje
Liz
Xavi
Maddy
Jeline
Faylice

Aukje

Achternaam
van den ljssel
buurman
van Houten
Roos

van Vuuren
Roelofs
Bouman
Berendsen
van Houten
Grob
Hondijk
Wezendonk
Berendsen
Krijger

van Houten
Groenen
Meulebeek
Luijf
Nijland
Jansen
Bruns
Bongers
van Harn
Cornelissen
Dewnarain
Dewnarain
Massap
Meulebeek
Wezendonk
Groenen
Luijf
Buurman
Cornelissen

te Pest

Woonplaats
Duiven
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Panneden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Arnhem
Pannerden
Panneden
Pannerden
Duiven
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden
Pannerden

Pannerden

2,3km 1

4,82
4,59
5,15
5,16
5,19
5,28
5,32
5,35
5,39
5,44
5,49
6,07
6,08
6,11
6,13
6,22
6,23
6,33
6,45
7,21
7,27
7,30
7,39
7,48
7,49
7,50
7,53
7,58
7,58
8,02
8,07
8,07
8,07

8,07

Paginalvanl



